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DATE: October 17, 2013 PROJECT:    Bldg. 1200 - Theatre Renovation 
PLACE: Solano Community College District  Architectural Services RFQ/P 
 Bldg 1400, 1401A   
TIME: 09:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Dave Younger Lionakis (916) 558-1900 dave.younger@lionakis.com 

Patty Karapinar Anova Nexus (916) 443-5911 pkarapinar@anovanexus.com 

Cheryl Marks Anova Nexus (916) 443-5911 cmarks@anovanexus.com 

Charlie Downs Anova Nexus (916) 443-5911 cdowns@anovanexus.com 

Noelle Harmon 2FA Structural Eng. (415) 243-4091 noelleh@2fa.com 

Jose Herrera/Stephen Sevilla Syska Hennessy (415) 420-8322 jherrera@syska.com 

Kathryn Moll Dougherty + Dougherty (510) 654-2544 kathrynm@ddarchitecture.com 

Kurt Schindler ELS Architecture (510) 549-2929 schindler@elsarch.com 

Rachel Del Fierro BCA Architects (925) 785-1435 racheld@bcaarchitects.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Chris Bradley MUEI (510) 267-3180 cbradley@mue-institutional.com 

Steve Newsom LPA, Inc. (916) 287-2340 snewsom@lpainc.com 

Robert Imazumi Aon Fire Protection (925) 826-0663 robert.imazumi@aon.com 

Vanessa Williams Dougherty+Dougherty (510) 654-2544 vanessaw@ddarchitecture.com 

Ian Hunter Shalleck Collab. (415) 956-4100 ian@shalleck.com 

Felix Hunziker HKIT Architects (510) 625-9800 fhunziker@hkit.com 

Steve Kendrick LPAS Design (916) 443-0335 skendrick@lpas.com 

Kent Royle Marcy Wong Donn 
Logan Arch (510) 843-0916 kent@wonglogan.com 

Clarissa Chiang Thornton Tomasetti (415) 365-6900 cchiang@thorntontomasetti.com 

Tony Williams Cumming (415) 407-9929 twilliams@ccorpusa.com 

Jim Keller CSW ST2 (415) 827-4904 jimk@cswst2.com 

Chuck Cunningham Cunningham Engr (530) 758-2026 chuck@cecwest.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Jeff Graden NTD Architecture (530) 888-0999 jgraden@ntd.com 

Jay Reiser Miyamoto International (916) 373-1995 jriser@miyamotointernational.com 

Courtney McLeod-Golden Dreyfuss & Blackford 
Arch. (916) 453-1234 cmgolden@db-arch.com 

Mike Lucas PAE Engineers (415) 710-6904 michael.lucas@pae-engineers.com 

Holly Razzano Degenkolb (510) 272-9040 hrazzano@degenkolb.com 

Marco Alves PAE Engineers (415) 544-0573  

Joe Monteadora John Sergio Fisher & 
Assoc. (415) 552-1288 jmonteadora@jsfarchs.com 

Omar Eslava WLC (510) 450-1999 oeslava@wlcarchitects.com 

Jim Grossi CSW Stuber Stroeh (415) 883-9850 jimg@cswst2.com 

Brian Wright TLCD (707) 535-5217 brian.wright@tlcd.com 

Gerald Lee, AIA Harley Ellis Devereaux (510) 731-1763 gklee@hedev.com 

John Fung MCA (415) 398-6944 john@cavagenero.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Sam Fajner TEECOM (510) 250-6686 sam.fajner@teecom.com 

Maureen Joyce Rutherford & Chekene (415) 568-4454 mjoyce@ruthchek.com 

John Justus HGA (916) 787-5125 jjustus@hga.com 
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